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NOME

ANDRE JULIANO ZACARDI

APARECIDO SOUZA SANTOS
AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA BRUNOW VENTURA
BRUNA CRISTINA ZANETTI
CLAUDOMIRO VICENTE DA SILVA
CRISTIANO KREPSKY

CRISTINA MAYUMI ARAI

EDILSON MORGADO

FERNANDO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES
GILCIMAR SANTANA

ISABELLA FUREGATTI SPINELLA

JOANA HELENA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
JOAO BATISTA MEIRA

JOSE VITOR DUARTE DE SOUZA HOFFMANN
JULIANA DI BEO

LAIS SANTOS DE ASSIS

LAURA ANDRADE SANTOS

MARCELA PEREIRA ALFERES
MARCELO BERNARDINO POLIERI
MARIONILDO OLIVI

MIGUEL ALVES JUNIOR

NILSON LOPES VIEIRA

PATRIK DE OLIVEIRA APRIGIO
PYTERSON MATHIAS MARTINS
ROBSON LUIZ GONCALVES

SABRINA KELLY BATISTA MARTINS
THOMAZ HENRIQUE BARRELLA
VALDINEI CUSTODIO

1090 WASHINGTON FELIPE TEODORO DA SILVA
116 WILSON DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES

Registros: 30

CARGO
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
PRESIDENTE

BIOLOGO

ESTAGIARIO

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
BIOLOGO

CONTADOR

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ESTAGIARIO

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ESTAGIARIO

ESTAGIARIO

BIOLOGO

ESTAGIARIO

ESTAGIARIO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ENGENHEIRO

ANALISTA GESTAO PESSOAS
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
BIOLOGO

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ESTAGIARIO
COND.VEICULOS MAQUINAS

CARGO_COMISSAO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 111
PRESIDENTE

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
COORDENADOR
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 111

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 11

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICON |
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N II
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

COORDENADOR
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

LOTACAO REMUNERACAO COMISSAO_GRATIFICACAO

FJPO 2.214,14
FJPO 24.965,00
FJPO 7.749,59
FJPO 1.180,00
FJPO 8.005,06
FJPO 8.754,22
FJPO 8.172,15
FJPO 1.033,06
FJPO 1.943,02
FJPO 11.100,35
FJPO 1.180,00
FJPO 1.743,29
FJPO 11.877,30
FJPO 1.180,00
FJPO 1.180,00
FJPO 8.754,22
FJPO 1.180,00
FJPO 1.180,00
FJPO 16.496,25
FJPO 1.955,09
FJPO 2.235,03
FJPO 4.242,68
FJPO 9.149,12
FJPO 7.895,80
FJPO 8.005,06
FJPO 18.145,88
FJPO 8.188,24
FJPO 1.900,78
FJPO 1.180,00
FJPO 2.757,22

3.094,40
0
0
0
0
5.674,03
4.540,09
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4.863,46
0

0
0
1.031,46
2.062,93
0
0
5.117,65
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HORA_SUPLEMENTAR
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71,74
296,85
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193,6

382,95

EVENTUAL ATRASOS FERIAS

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
193, 0
0

8,09
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884,76

0

2.583,20

4.242,68
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DECIMO_TERCEIRO  TOTAL_BRUTO TOTAL_LIQUIDO COMPETENCIA
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6.193,30
24.965,00
10.332,79
1.180,00
8.005,06
14.428,25
12.712,24
2.008,73
2.239,87
11.100,35
1.180,00
1.936,99
17.815,95
1.180,00
1.180,00
13.617,68
1.180,00
1.180,00
16.496,25
2.986,55
4.297,96
8.485,36
9.149,12
13.013,45
8.005,06
18.145,88
8.188,24
2.094,38
1.180,00
3.140,17

5.341,50
17.585,55
8.233,49
1.180,00
6.072,45
10.197,72
9.019,69
1.619,27
1.393,73
6.110,10
1.180,00
1.606,67
14.054,71
1.171,91
1.180,00
9.617,06
1.144,60
1.144,60
12.332,84
2.489,47
3.210,35
7.033,31
6.573,83
9.266,12
6.072,45
13.077,34
4.215,86
1.354,89
1.144,60
2.614,78
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